OJREEP RECESSED 85

Collections, Luminaires Type, Modo, Recessed

Control Gear

Mounting
Wattage
Voltage
Dimensions

Cut Out Dimensions
Finish

CcCcT

Beam Angle
Material

Driver

IP Rating

UGR

Luminous Flux
CRI

Colour Deviation
Lifetime
Accessories
Control Gear
Warranty
Luminaires Type

Luminous Flux lm

Recessed

15W, 9w

240V

(D) @85mm x (H) 113mm, gD' %gamm
(D) @75mm

Black, White

2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K

Aluminium
Remote

P44

50,000 hours

Honeycomb Lense, Soft Lense
DALI, TRIAC

5 years

Recessed

1001-1500lm, 501-1000lm

Accessories

Honeycomb Lense, Soft Lense

[ oo |—— — —

—

]

PRODUCT NAME WATTAGE FINISH INNER TRIM FINISH T BEAM ANGLE CONTROL GEAR
Image SKU Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions Di%letngfgns Finish CCT Eﬁafe' Material  Driver Raltlgng UGR Luﬂi‘:\)?us CRI Dg\?llgt%n Lifetime Warranty
, ., MODO.DRO85 Recessed 15W 240V %ﬁ?ﬂimm (D) @75mm Black 2700K 15°  Aluminium Remote IP44 <19 1275lm  >92+ <2 SDCM P3990 5 years
* &D 85mm o - 0,000
. 4 MODO.DR0O85 Recessed 15W 240V X m (D) @75mm Black 2700K 24°  Aluminium Remote IP44 <19 1275lm >92+ <2 SDCM Eo’urs 5 years

4 MODO.DRO85 Recessed 15W 240V %msr:mm (D) @75mm Black 2700K 38°  Aluminium Remote IP44 <19 1275lm  >92+ <2 SDCM p2020 5 years

lioN



https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/collections/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/luminaires-type/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/collections/modo/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/luminaires-type/recessed/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/mounting/recessed/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/wattage/15w/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/wattage/9w/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/voltage/240v/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/dimensions/d-o85mm-x-h-113mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/dimensions/d-o85mm-x-h-90mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/dimensions/d-o85mm-x-h-90mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/finish/black/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/finish/white/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/2700k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/3000k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/3500k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/4000k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/beam-angle/15/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/beam-angle/24/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/beam-angle/38/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/beam-angle/55/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/material/aluminium/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/driver/remote/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/ip-rating/ip44/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/ugr/19/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/luminous-flux/1275lm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/luminous-flux/765lm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cri/90/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/lifetime/50000-hours/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/honey-comb-lense/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/soft-lense/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/control-gear/dali/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/control-gear/triac/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/warranty/5-years/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/luminaires-type/recessed/
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MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions DiCUt Out

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

15w

15w

15w

15w

15w

15w

15W

15w

15w

15w

15w

15w

15w

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

mensions

%D 8mm 1 575mm

%D MM 1) 575mm

(Df?%SSmm
e o™ (D) @75mm

(m%mm
>1< m (D) @75mm

D@?ﬂSSmm
g{ m (D) @75mm

(Df?gniﬁmm
e o™ (D) @75mm

([??%SSmm
>1< m (D) @75mm

%D 8mm 1) 575mm

%msnimm () @75mm

%msnimm (0) @75mm

%D 8mm 1 575mm

%D MM 1) 75mm

(Df?%SSmm
e o™ (D) @75mm

Finish CCT Rﬁae Material

Black 2700K 55°

Black

3000K 15°

Black

3000K 24°

Black

3000K 38°

Black

3000K 55°

Black

3500K 15°

Black

3500K 24°

Black

3500K 38°

White 2700K 15°

Black

3500K 55°

White 2700K 24°

White 2700K 38°

White 3000K 24°

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Driver

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Ralt?ng

P44

1P44

1P44

P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

P44

1P44

1P44

UGR L“ﬂi,f.‘,?us CRI Dg\%‘-i,t%n Lifetime Warranty

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

0,000

>92+ <2 SDCM Rgiirs

>92+ <2 SDCM 3990

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <25DCM 3020

>92+ <2 SDCM 3020

>92+ <2 SDCM 3020

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <25DCM  p%,000

>92+ <2.sDCM  pJ000

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <2 5DCM 3990

>92+ <2sDCM p000

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years
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MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions DiCUt Out

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

15w

15w

15w

15w

15w

15w

15W

15w

15w

15w

15w

15w

15w

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

mensions

%D 8mm 1 575mm

%D MM 1) 575mm

(Df?%SSmm
e o™ (D) @75mm

(m%mm
>1< m (D) @75mm

D@?ﬂSSmm
g{ m (D) @75mm

(Df?gniﬁmm
e o™ (D) @75mm

([??%SSmm
>1< m (D) @75mm

%D 8mm 1) 575mm

%msnimm () @75mm

%msnimm (0) @75mm

%D 8mm 1 575mm

%D MM 1) 75mm

(Df?%SSmm
e o™ (D) @75mm

Finish CCT Rﬁae Material

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Black

White

White

White

Black

White

2700K 55°

3000K 15°

3000K 38°

3000K 55°

3500K 15°

3500K 24°

3500K 38°

4000K 38°

3500K 55°

4000K 15°

4000K 24°

4000K 55°

4000K 38°

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Driver

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Ralt?ng

P44

1P44

1P44

P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

P44

1P44

1P44

UGR L“ﬂi,f.‘,?us CRI Dg\%‘-i,t%n Lifetime Warranty

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

1275lm

0,000

>92+ <2 SDCM Rgiirs

>92+ <2 SDCM 3990

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <25DCM 3020

>92+ <2 SDCM 3020

>92+ <2 SDCM 3020

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <25DCM  p%,000

>92+ <2.sDCM  pJ000

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <2 5DCM 3990

>92+ <2sDCM p000

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years
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MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions DiCUt Out

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

mensions

g&gimm () @75mm

gg;ﬁsmm (D) @75mm

(D) @85mm
§

D) @75
n (D) @75mm

(D) @85mm
§

n (D) @75mm

%?F{ﬁismm (D) @75mm

(D) @85mm
§

D) @75
n (D) @75mm

(D) @85mm
§

n (D) @75mm

%Mssmm (D) @75mm
m

%w%mm () @75mm
m

(D) @85mm

n (D) @75mm

g&gimm () @75mm

%Mfmm (D) @75mm

(D) @75mm

(D) @85mm
§

m

Finish CCT Rﬁae Material

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

2700K 15°

2700K 15°

2700K 24°

2700K 38°

2700K 55°

3000K 15°

3000K 24°

3000K 38°

3000K 55°

3500K 15°

3500K 24°

3500K 38°

3500K 55°

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Driver

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Ralt?ng

P44

1P44

1P44

P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

P44

1P44

1P44

UGR L“ﬂi,f.‘,?us CRI Dg\%‘-i,t%n Lifetime Warranty

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

1275lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

0,000

>92+ <2 SDCM Rgiirs

>92+ <2 SDCM 3990

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <25DCM 3020

>92+ <2 SDCM 3020

>92+ <2 SDCM 3020

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <25DCM  p%,000

>92+ <2.sDCM  pJ000

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <2 5DCM 3990

>92+ <2sDCM p000

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years
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MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR085

MODO.DR0O85

MODO.DR085

Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions DiCUt Out

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

Recessed

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

mensions

g&gimm () @75mm

gg;ﬁsmm (D) @75mm

(D) @85mm
§

D) @75
n (D) @75mm

(D) @85mm
§

n (D) @75mm

%?F{ﬁismm (D) @75mm

(D) @85mm
§

D) @75
n (D) @75mm

(D) @85mm
§

n (D) @75mm

%Mssmm (D) @75mm
m

%w%mm () @75mm
m

(D) @85mm

n (D) @75mm

g&gimm () @75mm

%Mfmm (D) @75mm

(Df?%SSmm
e o™ (D) @75mm

Finish

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

(da) Rﬁae Material

4000K 24°

4000K 38°

4000K 55°

2700K 15°

2700K 24°

2700K 38°

2700K 55°

3000K 15°

3000K 24°

3000K 38°

3000K 55°

3500K 15°

3500K 24°

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Driver

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Ralt?ng

P44

1P44

1P44

P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

1P44

P44

1P44

1P44

UGR L“ﬂi,f.‘,?us CRI Dg\%‘-i,t%n Lifetime Warranty

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

<19

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

765lm

0,000

>92+ <2 SDCM Rgiirs

>92+ <2 SDCM 3990

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <25DCM 3020

>92+ <2 SDCM 3020

>92+ <2 SDCM 3020

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <25DCM  p%,000

>92+ <2.sDCM  pJ000

>92+ <2 5DCM 3020

>92+ <2 5DCM 3990

>92+ <2sDCM p000

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years




y Image SKU Mounting Wattage Voltage Dimensions Diﬁtgngﬂ)tns Finish CCT Rﬁa @ Material Driver Ralgng UGR L“ﬂi,f.‘,?us CRI Dg\?}:t%n Lifetime Warranty

MODO.DRO85 Recessed 9W 240V gzﬁismm (D) @75mm White 3500K 55°  Aluminium Remote IP44 <19 765lm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

(i
» »

MODO.DRO85 Recessed 9W 240V %Mismm (D) @75mm White 4000K 15°  Aluminium Remote [P44 <19 765lm  >92+ <2 SDCM 9090 5 years

D
MODO.DR085 Recessed 9W 240V % r:S""" (D) @75mm White 4000K 24°  Aluminium Remote IP44 <19 765lm  >92+ <2 SDCM P3990 5 years

' ’
s 3

MODO.DRO85 Recessed 9W 240V ggﬁismm (D) @75mm White 4000K 38°  Aluminium Remote IP44 <19 765lm  >92+ <2 SDCM 3090 5 years

D
/

MODO.DRO85 Recessed 9W 240V %?F{ﬁismm (D) @75mm White 4000K 55°  Aluminium Remote IP44 <19 765Im  >92+ <2 SDCM P3990 5 years




